
Postal Information 
Post offices will observe the following holi- 

day schedule on New Year’s Day, Friday, Jan- 
uary l, 1971. 

There will be no regular window, delivery 
or collection service. However, special delivery 
service will be provided. 

In many cities, post office lobbies will be open for mail deposits and purchase of stamps 
from self-service machines. Lock box service 
will be provided on a community need basis. 

Delivery and collection services will be in 
effect on Saturday, January 2. Window service 
will be provided on a local need basis in each 
community. 

Normal Sunday service will be in effect on 
Sunday, January 3. There will be collection, lock box and special delivery services. 

B&N 
PHARMACY 

wist owns 
MomMcnm 

On Owens Avenue 
West at *H* Street 

PHONE 648-1565 
FEATURING— 

POSNER COSMETICS 
We Fill Title 19 & N.LC. 
Prescriptions 

REBEL 1971 BASKETB ALLSCHEDULE 
Thurs., Jan 7, ♦Loyo- 

la, Las Vegas 
Sat., Jan. 9, *Pepper- 

dlne, Las Vegas 
Thurs., Jan. 14 *U. 

Pacific, Stockton 
Sat., Jan. 16 *St. 

Mary’s, Richmond 

Tues., Jan. 19, Hous- 
ton University, Houston. 

Sat., Jan. 23, South- 
western Louisiana, Las 
Vegas 

Mon., Feb. 1, *Neva- 
da-Reno, Reno 

Thurs., Feb. ll,*Lo- 

yola, Los Angeles 
Sat., Feb. 13, *Pep- 

perdine, Los Angeles 
Thurs., Feb. 18, ♦Pa- 

cific, Las Vegas 
Sat., Feb. 20, *St. 

Mary’s Las Vegas 
Thurs., Feb. 25, *San 

Francisco, San Franci- 
sco 

Sat., Feb. 27, *Santa 
Clara, San Jose 

Tues., Mar. 2, *Ne- 
vada-Reno, Las Vegas. 

♦West Coast Athletic 
Conference Games 

Economize! 
Serve Your Family 

Anderson LOW FAT MILK Actually richer in body-building 
proteins and vitamins than whole milk.A grade "A’Y 
Pasteurlzed-Homogenized low fat (2% butterfat) milk. Contains 800 
U S P Units Vitamin D, Activated ergosterol, 4000 U S P Units 
Vitamin A from Marine Sources,'added per half gallon. The Finest 
product of this type that money can produce or buy. At your favorite 
store. 

LIQUID GENTLE 

PIIREX 
BLEACH 

CRAPES 
JELLY 

Fresh Packed 

39c 

HALFHILL 

TUNA 
Light Meat Chunk Style 

29c 

SPRAY 
STARCH 

22 oz. Spray Can 

U.S.NO. 1 

RUSSET 
POTATOES 

10 lb 
bag 

FISH 
CAKES 

Heat V Serve 
Fresh Frozen 

^ GRADI "A” *Fresh Whole Bodied 

FRYERS 
4 
4 
4 
4 

PORK 
SPARERIBS 
Small Sides 

Bearclaw 
Breakfast 

R0US3 

Tasty Fresh 

FOI 39 C 

Budget Loaf White or 
Whole Wheat 

BREAD st99 
•SLICED ' 

:bacon£ 
jlpORK LOIN 
{ROAST •: 

MEXICAN PIZZA 
FLAV-R-PAC 

HASH BROWNS 

3 Varieties* 

2-lb Pkg. 

I PRICES EFFECTIVE $ 
D*c.31»o Jan 6 S 

STORE HOURS' 
9 A.M. to 10 P.AA. 

< 

j 

BANANAS 

953 EAST 
SAHARA AVENUE 

1501 LAS VEGAS 
ELVD. NORTH 

1717 SOOTH 
DECATUR ELVD. 

Vegas Village Will Be Open Regular Hours New Years Day’VBT 


